5/5/2019 ksis - Scripting, Registration & Scoring System

LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS KAUSS, LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS
JUNIORU KAUSS, LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS PRE-
JUNIORU KAUSS MAKSLAS VINGROSANA

04.05.2019 - 05.05.2019

Juniores () - LIVE v

Live Juniores () - Results

Total v
Year of birth v
Choose Age v
Choose State v
Choose awarding v
U . ! @
Final Place State Name/Club Year D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. Score

1. == 6 - Aleskovska 2005 16.350 (1) 16.300 (2) 15.750 (2) 15.000 (1) 63.400

AT Al 11:11:47
RVS / Purvciems - - - - - - - - - N _

2. = 13 - Ivanauska 0 15.750 (2) 16.250 (3) 16.600 (1) 12.750 (4) 61.350

LAT Nikoja 12:04:14
RVS/Kucinska - |- - - - - - - - - | - -

3. = 18 - Jevstafjeva 2004 14.200 (3) 15.550 (4) 15.350 (3) 14.000 (2) 59,100

HAT e 11:33:01
RVS / Purvciems - - - - - - - - _ oo _

4, == 12 - Stepulane 2005 14.100 (4) 16.600 (1) 14.550 (4) 9.300 (34) 54.550

HAT >anta oA 11:24:04
Ogres NSC |- - i - o - i -
5. mm 3-Feldmane 2005 12.100 (8) 14.050 (5) 14.300 (5) 13.100 (3) 53,550
LAT Patricija 538
RVS / Purvciems - - - - - - - - - N _
6. mm 7 -Vasiljeva 2006 13.100 (6) 13.750 (6) 14.050 (6) 11.150 (12) 52,050
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=57391
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=79336
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5203
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2381
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5526
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12741
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Final Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

LAT

State Name/Club

LAT

LAT

LAT

Il

LAT

LAT

LAT

Nikola
Liepaja/LKSS

19 - Rackovska
Polina
Liepaja/LKSS

1 - ASmenska
Jana
Kekavas NSS

31 - Griba
Vladislava
Ogres NSC/ SK
ALTA

9 - Kudrjavceva
Anastasija
Olaine

2 - ResSetova
Sofja
RVS / Purvciems

10 - VOLKOVA
Patricija
Tukuma SS

38 - Martkoplisvili
Elizaveta
RVS/].Posse

11 - Pogodina
Val€rija
Latgales prp.

55 - Smirniha
Milana Melanija
Jirmalas SS

46 - Vildere Marta
RVS/A.Valujevica-
Bite

40 -
Knostenberga
Annika
RVS/A.Valujevica-
Bite

29 - Macijevska
Nikola
RVS / Arkadija
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Year

2005

2004

2006

2004

2004

2005

JrA

2004

2004

2004

JrA

2005

2004

2006

U

{!

@i

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

13.200 (5)

12.000 (10)

11.350 (12)

10.250 (22)

12.100 (8)

10.250 (22)

9.700 (33)

10.850 (17)

11.150 (15)

10.250 (22)

9.700 (33)

9.950 (29)

13.100 (9)

13.100 (9)

10.900 (29)

13.400 (7)

12.500 (18)

10.900 (29)

13.000 (11)

12.450 (19)

12.600 (15)

12.600 (15)

12,700 (13)

11.950 (22)

13.450 (9)

10.600 (33)

13.150 (11)

12.000 (17)

13.550 (8)

13.600 (V)

13.200 (10)

11.900 (19)

11.150 (28)

12.000 (17)

11.200 (26)

12.600 (13)

11.800 (6)

12.250 (5)

11.550 (8)

11.250 (10)

8.650 (39)

11.200 (11)

9.800 (26)

10.450 (17)

10.150 (20)

10.150 (20)

10.850 (13)

9.750 (27)

11:50:55

Score

51.550
12:15:39

47.950
11:37:32

46.950
15:11:32

46.900
11:55:21

46.800
11:03:28

45.950
11:19:13

45.700
16:14:03

45.650
11:59:18

45.050
17:29:21

45.000
16:32:27

44.450
16:18:23

44.250
15:08:01
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12741
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=58443
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=60724
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2368
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10759
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=57390
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5761
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=72301
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10758
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=35743
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2428
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=34321
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10726
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Final Place

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

State

LAT

LAT

LAT

—
|

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

Il

LAT

LAT

[

LAT

—
|

Name/Club

5 - KUZMENKO
Valerija
Jelgavas BJSS

17 - Stahanova
Adele
RVS / Arkadija

4 - BELOZUBA
Jelizaveta
Jelgavas BISS

39 - Pecjuha
Sofija
RVS / Arkadija

47 - Pavlenko
Patricija
RVS/Kucinska

30 - Sulojeva
Anastasija
RVS / Arkadija

15 - Sniedze
Amanda
RVS/Z.Narkévica

8 - Golubenkova
Sofija
RVS / Arkadija

27 - Langusa
Emilija
Jirmalas SS

14 - KARPOVICA
Zlata
Jelgavas BJSS

25 - Suravina
Anna Marija
RVS / Arkadija

53 - Burikova
Val€érija
Liepaja/LKSS
23 - Popova

Jekaterina
RVS / Purvciems

26 - Starsaja
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Year
2005
JrA

2004
JrA

2004

JrA

2004

2006

2006

2005

JrA

2006

2005

2006

JrA

2004

2005

2005

2006

U

{!

@i

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

11.250 (13)

8.550 (42)

9.200 (37)

9.950 (29)

10.600 (19)

10.300 (21)

8.700 (40)

10.350 (20)

10.950 (16)

11.600 (11)

10.650 (18)

11.200 (14)

10.200 (26)

9.950 (29)

12.350 (20)

12,550 (17)

12,950 (12)

10.850 (31)

11.150 (26)

11.400 (24)

11.850 (23)

12,350 (20)

10.700 (34)

8.450 (48)

12,700 (13)

9.050 (45)

11.050 (27)

10.750 (33)

10.450 (36)

11.300 (24)

11.350 (23)

11.550 (21)

12,250 (14)

11.200 (26)

12.050 (15)

10.900 (30)

11.300 (24)

12.850 (12)

10.500 (35)

11.550 (21)

10.350 (37)

11.000 (29)

10.150 (20)

11.700 (7)

10.450 (17)

11.350 (9)

(29)

9.600

10.600 (16)

10.850 (13)

9.050 (37)

9.500 (30)

(32)

9.350

8.150 (43)

10.050 (23)

(24)

9.950

9.300 (34)

Score

44.200
11:47:25

44.100
12:11:17

43.950
11:07:45

43.700
16:56:39

43.600
17:11:17

43.500
15:43:00

43.450
12:10:15

42.650
11:15:34

42.450
15:07:09

42.250
11:27:33

42.000
15:01:55

41.850
17:24:51

41.550
14:58:18

41.000
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5773
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=30186
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10347
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10711
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5731
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10727
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10553
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10728
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=32713
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=32801
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=60732
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12742
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5609
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2372
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Final Place

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

LAT

State

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

[

LAT

LAT

Name/Club
Sofija
RVS/A.Valujevica-
Bite

33 - Valdina
Diana
RVS / Arkadija

34 - Zagare Sofja
RVS / I.Vaivade

49 - LitoSa
Evelina
MVK Gracija

60 - Jékabsone
Nikola
LMVK/Kucdinska

22 - Berzina
Sofija
RVS/1.Vaivade

50 - Opekunova
Aleksa
Liepaja/LKSS

35 - Kuranova
Jana
Daugavpils LSS

45 - Ozola
Jevgenija
Jirmalas SS

21 - Ivanova
Jekaterina
RVS/Kucinska

68 - Naumova
Julija
VOC

36 - KrecCetova
Jalija
Jirmalas SS
32 - Naumova

Veronika
VOC

42 - Fridrih Marija
Tukuma SS
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Year

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2006

2005

JrB

2005

2004

2004

2006

2006

U

{!

@

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

9.950 (29)

10.150 (27)

9.300 (36)

12.250 (7)

9.500 (35)

6.700 (54)

8.000 (47)

10.150 (27)

8.650 (41)

10.250 (22)

9.200 (37)

7.900 (48)

8.050 (46)

9.850 (38)

10.800 (32)

10.950 (28)

13.350 (8)

(43)

(40)

(42)

(63)

(50)

11.300 (25)

6.350 (60)

7.150 (55)

8.350 (51)

10.750 (32)

9.800 (41)

9.300 (46)

11.900 (19)

10.100 (38)

10.050 (39)

9.400 (45)

10.800 (31)

9.500 (44)

12.050 (15)

10.600 (33)

9.800 (41)

8.400 (51)

10.400 (19)

(36)

(30)

(42)

(32)

(41)

(28)

(44)

(47)

(49)

(54)

15:36:36

Score

40.950
15:16:05

40.000
15:50:56

39.050
17:15:45

37.500
18:13:20

37.350
15:28:29

35.850
16:40:48

35.500
15:20:53

34.800
17:07:17

34.650
14:51:45

33.600
18:28:20

33.400
15:54:58

31.800
15:47:08

30.950
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2372
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10725
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=33020
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=13090
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=79335
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=61781
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10655
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10733
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12552
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5527
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12074
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=64860
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=55089
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5735
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Final Place

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

54,

56.

57.

58.

LAT

State Name/Club

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

48 - Stale Alisa
RVS/].Posse

52 - Vovka
Domenika Nikija
Kekavas NSS /
E.Repke

57 - Strogonova
Veronika
Tukuma SS

56 - Asatrjana
Veronika
Liepaja/LKSS

43 - Plijeva
Karina
Jirmalas SS

69 - Grinberga
Ortija
RVS/I.Vaivade

44 - Loze Dzodija
VOC

67 - Proscenko
Varvara
Liepaja/LKSS

63 - Stepanova
Veronika
Latgales prp.

51 - Butko Sofija
Jirmalas SS

66 - Lakovska
Sofija
RVS/I.Vaivade

58 - Orocko
Viktorija
RVS/A.Valujevica-
Bite

62 - Dragunevica
Arina
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Year

2005

2006

2004

JrA

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2004

2004

2004

U

{!

@

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

6.550

5.750

(55)

(50)

(43)

(39)

(56)

(44)

(51)

(49)

(45)

(59)

(51)

(60)

(58)

6.750

7.040

(59)

(56)

10.000 (36)

9.900

6.950

(37)

(57)

10.250 (35)

7.600

(52)

(44)

(39)

(58)

(41)

(48)

(54)

9.200

9.700

(48)

(55)

(40)

(50)

(58)

(49)

(54)

(46)

(43)

7.300

8.600

10.800

(46)

(40)

(15)

(49)

(24)

(52)

(38)

(45)

(55)

16:22:11

Score

29.800
16:37:24

29.590
16:46:22

29.150
17:33:19

28.650
18:05:01

28.600
17:03:01

28.350
17:56:41

26.300
16:27:09

26.000
17:53:04

25.450
17:43:55

25.450
17:21:43

24.350
18:24:13

23.100
18:09:20

23.050
18:18:10
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=31392
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=69906
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5749
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=72705
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=60739
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=60725
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=55097
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12740
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10756
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10736
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=61780
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2481
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=31481
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Final Place

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

00C

0O0C

00C

State

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

MVK Gracija

Name/Club

41 - USkane
Viktorija
RVS/A.Valujevica-
Bite

24 - Avsejeva
Alisa
Daugavpils LSS

61 - Bakuradze
Alika
Liepaja/LKSS

70 - Coka
Anastasija
RVS/Z.Narkévica

65 - Boikova
Viktorija
VOC

64 - Bikova Sofija
Daugavpils LSS

20 - Andrejeva
Anastasija
VOC

54 - Ragozina
Eliza
SK VINGRO VISI

37 - Liepa
Simona
RVS / Arkadija
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Year

2006

2005

2005

2005
JrB

2005

2006

2003

2003
JrA

2002

U

{!

@

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

5.300 (61)

5.250 (63)

5.300 (61)

5.950 (57)

4.850 (64)

7.250 (53)

3.400 (64)

6.150 (62)

8.600 (47)

8.100 (53)

8.850 (46)

6.200 (61)

7.400 (52)

7.300 (53)

(51)

(56)

(47)

(52)

Score

22.800
16:59:58

22.750
15:31:37

21.150
17:39:54

20.200
18:32:31

20.050
17:48:12

19.300
18:20:16

32.050
15:23:38

30.150
18:01:43

25.250
16:51:36
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2371
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=67793
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=6320
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=66606
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12072
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=67792
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=55087
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=67697
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=67694

